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19
10
30
31
28
70

22
72

23
58

37
12
63
18
36
49
77
33
50
67

46
47

ARTIST
Paul Van Dyk f./Wayne Jackson
Hi_Tack

Groove Coverage

Scent

Elize

Red Carpet

Mylo f./Freeform Five
FNP vs. Gabrielle

D.H.T.

Kaci Brown

Sugababes

Simply Red

Mynt

Aurora

Uniting Nations

Clear Static

The Biz

D.O.N.S. f./Technotronic
Madonna

Bob Sinclar f./Gary Pine
Infernal

Natasha Bedingfield
Snap!

DJ Klubbingman f./Trixie Delgado
Jamiroquai

Cascada

Korn

Heather Headley

Shakira

Ernesto vs. Bastian

Judy Torres

Parla & Pardoux

Global Deejays

The Beach f./Tia

INXS

ATB

The Real Booty Babes
Akcent

Groove Coverage

Roger Sanchez f./GTO

Peter Presta f./Bonse
Freemasons f./Amanda Wilson
Alanis Morissette

Deborah Cox

Stunt

Olav Basoski f./Michie One
Outatime

The Tim Rex Experiment f./Veronica
Jenny Bliss

Amber

Jessy

Mariah Carey

Tom Novy f./Michael Marshall
Darren Hayes

tAT.u.

Stephanie Krise

WEEKLY SPIN REPORT

The Other Side (Radio Mix)
Say Say Say
Holy Virgin (Extended Mix)
Up & Down (Radio Edit)
Automatic (I'm Talking To You)

Alright (Radio Edit)

Muscle Car

Dreams (Bootleg Mix)

Someone (Furiouz EZ Edit)

Unbelieveable (Chris Cox Radio Mix)

Ugly

Perfect Love (Motivo Hi-Lectro Edit)

Still Not Sorry (Al B Rich Radio Mix)

Real Life

Ai No Corrida (UN Radio Edit)

Make-Up Sex

Stop Go (Radio Edit)

Pump Up The Jam (Radio Edit)

Sorry

Love Generation (Full Intention Radio Edit)
Cheap Trick Kinda' Girl (Radio Edit)

Unwritten (Johnny Vicious Radio)

Beauty Queen (Radio Edit)

Love Message (Tune Up! Radio Edit)

(Don't) Give Hate A Chance (Freemasons Edit)
Everytime We Touch (Radio Mix)

Twisted Transistor (Kupper's Electro-tek Remix)
In My Mind (Freemasons Radio Mix)

Don't Bother (Radio Edit)

Dark Side Of The Moon (Radio Edit)

Faithfully (Valentin Dance Edit)

Close Your Eyes (Radio Edit)

Stars On 45 (Network Edit)

Suntan (Freemasons Club Mix Edit)

Need You Tonight (Static Revenger Mix)
Believe In Me (Radio Edit)

Since You've Been Gone

Kylie (Original Radio Edit)

Poison

Turn Up The Music (Radio Edit)

Totally Hooked (Radio Edit)

Watchin' (Radio Edit)

Crazy (Claude Le Gache Edit)

House Is Not A Home (Michael Angelo Club Mix)
Raindrops

Waterman (Radio Edit)

Last Night A DJ Saved My Life (Radio Edit)
Relentless (Just A Game) (Radio Edit)

See You Again

Just Like That (Romeo & Juliet)

How Long (Radio Edit)

Don't Forget About Us (Tony Moran & Warren Rigg Radio Edit)
Your Body (Radio Edit)

So Beautiful

All About Us

Tell It To The Moon (Remix)

@ January 16, 2005 « Week 2006-02

January 9-15, 2006

ADD DATE

12/5/05
12/19/05
12/23/05
12/19/05

1/9/06
12/19/05
1/9/06
12/19/05
11/14/05
12/5/05
1/9/06

12/5/05

11/7/05
12/23/05
11/28/05

11/7/05

8/8/05
12/23/05
1/9/06
9/12/05
1/9/06

12/5/05

12/5/05
11/21/05
11/28/05

7/25/05
11/14/05

12/5/05

12/5/05

9/19/05
12/12/05
12/19/05
12/19/05
12/12/05
12/19/05

12/5/05
12/23/05
12/19/05

7/25/05

12/5/05
10/10/05

12/5/05

1/9/06
10/17/05

12/5/05
10/24/05

12/5/05
12/19/05
12/12/05
11/14/05
11/21/05
11/28/05
11/28/05

1/9/05
12/12/05
12/5/05

PD/MD: Josh Fries
www.energ

93.com

SPINS

50
49
48
48
47
47
46
46
44
44
42
42
42
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
36
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
33
31
30
30
30
29
28
26
24
18
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
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5
38
54
27
29
21
60
55
20
40
35
61
69
74
68
65
45
51
44
66
16
53
43
73
71
76
62

ARTIST

Ole Van Dansk

Black Eyed Peas
Axwell f./Steve Edwards
Samantha Cole
Gorillaz

Sean Paul

Lightforce

Bonnie Bailey

Ashlee Simpson

Deep Dish f./Stevie Nicks
The Bloodhoung Gang
Herd & Fitz

Cyndi Lauper
Madonna

Sun Connection
Cassie f./Sassie

Jenna Drey

Suzanne Smith

RENT

Depeche Mode
Georgie Porgie

Rob Thomas
Wonderland Avenue
Crazy Frog

The Veronicas

Kristine W

Britney Spears

TITLE

| Wrote A Hymn For You (Radio Edit)
Pump It

Watch The Sunrise (Non-Vocal Radio Edit)
Obsession (Armel MF Radio Edit)

Dare (Dave Aude Edit)

We Be Burnin'

Join Me (Plug & Play Remix)

Ever After (Eric's Beach Mix)

Boyfriend (Eddie Baez Radio Mix)

Dreams (Radio Edit)

Uhn Tiss Uhn Tiss Uhn Tiss

| Just Can't Get Enough (Freemasons Radio Edit)
Time After (J & C Remix)

Hung Up (Radio Version)

Love Me Like A Flower (Radio Edit)

Just Friends (Kriya vs. Velez Radio Edit)
Why Should | Believe You (Valentin Alternate Radio Mix)
Fascinated (Radio Edit w/Intro)

Seasons Of Love (Gomi's Liar Radio Edit)
Precious (Radio Edit)

Sunshine (Radio Edit)

This Is How A Heart Breaks

White Horse

Popcorn (Radio Edit)

4Ever (Radio Edit)

I'll Be Your Light (Jack Elliott Radio Edit)
And Then We Kissed (Junkie XL Remix)

ADD DATE
10/24/05
12/5/05
12/12/05
11/28/05
11/21/05
10/24/05
12/19/05
12/5/05
10/31/05
10/31/05
12/12/05
12/19/05
12/19/05
10/10/05
11/21/05
12/5/05
11/21/05
11/28/05
12/12/05
11/28/05
12/12/05
8/22/05
12/19/05
9/19/05
11/21/05
11/28/05
11/28/05

SPINS
12
12
12
11
11
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